



## Ergebnis

# Freitags WM 2019 Tag 5

gestartet : 16 gewertet : 16

Startzeit : 10.05. 15:44:31

Klassen: Bambini / KZ2 / Rotax jun. / Rotax sen. / KZ2 SO / Rotax Micro

Pl.	St#	Name	Laps	Gesamtzeit	Fast Lap	in Lap	Abstand	Differenz
1	46	Hainz, Sigi	42	2:08:10,763	38,985	27		
2	227	Brunner, Ernst	12	1:51:10,251	39,111	8	0,126	0,126
3	349	Kerschenbauer, Leo	70	2:40:57,867	39,789	48	0,678	0,804
4	292	Jeglitsch, Andreas	32	2:07:47,888	40,103	29	0,314	1,118
5	343	Hofer, Lukas	38	2:36:40,878	40,547	24	0,444	1,562
6	291	Jeglitsch, Friedwald	32	2:03:27,650	40,643	30	0,096	1,658
7	257	Petritsch, Stefan	17	1:59:24,229	40,703	12	0,060	1,718
8	619	Foscht, Corrado	49	1:36:08,220	40,735	44	0,032	1,750
9	4	Miedl, Tim	32	1:34:57,967	40,828	32	0,093	1,843
10	222	Hofer, William	43	2:40:53,242	41,060	25	0,232	2,075
11	391	Furlan, Felix	59	2:41:25,823	41,468	38	0,408	2,483
12	309	Prisching, Gianina	48	2:40:27,882	43,015	29	1,547	4,030
13	517	Greimel, Paul Johann	34	1:31:37,404	43,074	32	0,059	4,089
14	13	Hutter, Moritz	52	2:20:14,020	45,526	43	2,452	6,541
15	124	Volkmer, Alexander	36	2:19:15,846	52,635	30	7,109	13,650
16	702	Hofer, Henry	25	2:24:21,790	56,495	16	3,860	17,510